Columbia Products is a leading manufacturer of stainless steel hand wash sinks. We have been providing high quality sinks to the
food processing and commercial industries since 1949. We specialize in hands-free operation with a focus on sanitation to prevent
cross contamination that can cause food-borne illness. Years of manufacturing and engineering knowledge have made Columbia
the standard in the food processing industry.
 �Issue: Cross-contamination occurs due to transfer of dirt and germs on common access equipment such as sinks and faucet
handles. The spread of germs can lead to significant manufacturing and processing delays, as well as employee absences.
 �Application: Use hands-free wash-stations to activate water usage without touching a faucet to help contain possible contaminates.
 �Recommendation: We offer a variety of hands-free sinks you can operate to avoid cross-contamination. Manual faucets are also

VALVE
ACTIVATED
DOUBLE
VALVE
ACTIVATED
MANUAL
FAUCET
AC SENSOR
FAUCET
BATTERY
SENSOR
FAUCET
WITHOUT
FAUCET
FLOOR MOUNT SINKS
No 19” x 18” x 41.5” 14” x 17” 7” 18 5011 501L 501FL ES2-501L ESB2-501L 5018
Yes 19” x 18” x 41.5” 14” x 17” 7” 18 5031 503L 503FL ES2-503L ESB2-503L 5038
No 20’ x 17.5” x 43.5” 14” x 17” 7” 16 7251 725 725F 725A 725B 7258
Yes 20’ x 17.5” x 43.5” 14” x 17” 7” 16 7271 727 727F 727A 727B 7278
No 21” x 20” x 41.5” 16” x 19” 10” 18 5211 521L 521F ES2-521L ESB2-521L 5218
No 23” x 20.5” x 46.5” 17” x 20” 10.5” 16 5241 524 524F 524A 524B 5248
WALL MOUNT SINKS
No 16” x 11” 13” 11” x 14” 5” 18 605L 605D 605FL ES2-605L ESB2-605L 6054
Yes 16” x 11” 13” 11” x 14” 5” 18 607L 607D — ES2-607L ESB2-607L —
No 19’ x 12.5” x 15” 12.5” x 16” 6” 16 6081 608 608F 608A 608B 6088
No 19” x 18” x 16.5” 14” x 17” 7” 18 5051 505L 505FL ES2-505L ESB2-505L 5058
Yes 19” x 18” x 16.5” 14” x 17” 7” 18 5071 507L 507FL ES2-507L ESB2-507L 5078
No 20’ x 17.5” x 16.5” 17” x 14” 7” 16 7051 705 705F 705A 705B 7058
Yes 20’ x 17.5” x 16.5” 17” x 14” 7” 16 7071 707 707F 707A 707B 7078
Yes 23” x 17” x 19.5” 20” x 17” 9” 16 5041 504 504F 504A 504B 5048
No 22” x 19” x 14” 19” x 15.5” 5” 16 5A41 5A4 5A4F 5A4A 5A4B —